School of Business and Management, Business Analysis and Financial Accounting, BUS333

School of Business and Management
Business Analysis and Financial Accounting (BUS333)

No. of responses = 28 (22.4%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Left pole i i
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

(8 tolerance for the quality

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
20.6% 333% 185% 111% 74%
1.1) . .6% 3% 5% 1% 4% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;222 67
isj md=4
= dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
N Sy s ot s v
12) s . . 6% 39.3% 10.7% 10.7% 10.7% _

The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree =28
md=4
dev.=1.31

5 4 3 2 1
v S e W . v
13 . . 6% 357% 21.4% 3.6% 1% _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ N : Definitely disagree 11 1223 .
i8] md=4
dev.=1.25

5 4 3 2 1
**************************************Eo/**ﬂo/***o/**io/**gt; ***************

. . . . . 28.6% 39.3% 7.1% 71% 17.9%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree 7 ; Definiely disagree g 1228 ¢,

advance ' ' e R
dev.=1.45

5 4 3 2 1
T e e
1.5) . 33.3% 259% 14.8% 11.1% 14.8% _

Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree (] i Definitely disagree g g;ié 52

accordance with the stated deadlines v i} md=4
dev.=1.45

5 4 3 2 1
e T
16 . 39.3% 25% 214% 3.6% 10.7%

) | have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree \ 5 i 5 . . . Definitely disagree

5 4 3 2 1
S s 1 a3 2
17) . . . 28.6% 39.3% 14.3% 10.7% 7.1% _

The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree ' 1 : Definitely disagree  g] 1o2g /4

have supported my learning well v isj md=4
dev.=1.21

5 4 3 2 1
S 12 0 222
18) . 429% 357% 74% 71% 7.1% _

The L'JSG F)f QMpIys has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree 2;2:‘3‘

contribution to this module @ md=4
dev.=1.22

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** R T A v
19) oo . 5% 357% 17.9% 14.3% 7.1% _

MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e-g- equment, Definitely agree I [ i Definitely disagree g 2;2:% 57

facilities, software, collections) have supported my v 5 mded

learning well dev.=1.23

5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Business Analysis and Financial Accounting, BUS333

8 12 4 1 3
28.6% 429% 14.3% 36% 10.7%
(]

19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ; Definitely disagree g "=28
L) ' 2 av.=3.75
module 51 md=4
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777775;7175;730;77(3/7730/ 7777777777777777
. . 29.6% 55.6% 7.4% 0% 7.4%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree : Definitely disagree n=27
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' 4
Model modules only) dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Consumer Psychology, BUS318

School of Business and Management Y
Consumer Psychology (BUS318) ‘@ Queen Mary

University of Londan
No. of responses = 68 (31.19%)
Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
6 21 14 8 19
11) : 8.8% 30.9% 20.6% 11.8% 27.9% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;&2.81
E md=3
dev.=1.37
5 4 3 2 1
e R e T R S T S
12) - . . 13.2% 35.3% 23.5% 10.3% 17.6% _

The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : N : Definitely disagree n=68
md=3
dev.=1.3

5 4 3 2 1
v s Fey e v Y
13) . . 7.5% 4% 13.4% o o _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : N : Definitely disagree n=67

B md=2
dev.=1.33

5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 ;7T;7%;77;775777777777777777
14 . . . . . 10.4% 20.9% 29.9% 14.9% 23.9% _

) The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree 2;_372_79
advance B md=3
dev.=1.31

5 4 3 2 1
T e e T
1.5) . 61% 212% 47% 10.6% 15.2% _

Feedback on my work has been r_eturned in Definitely agree : Definitely disagree 2;3% o

accordance with the stated deadlines B =3
dev.=1.09

5 4 3 2 1
e 12 22 200
1.6) . 1.5% 18.2% 33.3% 16.7% 30.3% _

| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree : I . Definitely disagree g;ig 4

B md=3
dev.=1.15

5 4 3 2 1
***************************************** 24 23 8 10 oo
17) . . . 44% 353% 33.8% 11.8% 14.7% _

The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree ' : Definitely disagree  [g] g;‘i% 03

have supported my learning well {sj md=3
dev.=1.12

5 4 3 2 1
e et s s S T
1.8) . 16.4% 32.8% 224% 16.4% 11.9% _

The L'JSG F)f QMpIys has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I = Definitely disagree 2;&225

contribution to this module md=3
dev.=1.26

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** A e T
1.9) e . 7.4% 5.3% 7.9% 2% 2% _

MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e-g- equment, Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree g 2;3% 04

facilities, software, collections) have supported my 5 md=3

learning well dev.=1.2

5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Consumer Psychology, BUS318

7 19 8 11 23
10.3% 27.9% 11.8% 16.2% 33.8%

1.10 i ofi : : _

' Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Y ) Definiely disagroe n=68
module v E md=2.5

dev.=1.45
5 4 3 2 1
""’””""’””"""’”"’””””Eo/”zﬁo/”ﬁ;’?y”ﬁs; ””””””””
111 : : 7.7% 32.3% 262% 6.2% 27.7% _

' The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree : ' : Definitely disagree n-es
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=3
Model modules only) dev.=1.34

5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Corporate Financial Management, BUS341

School of Business and Management Y
Corporate Financial Management (BUS341) ‘a&’ Queen Mary

University of Londan
No. of responses = 6 (28.57%)
Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
: 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
50%  50% 0% 0% 0%
11) . 00 Oo Oo Oo 00 _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I ‘ 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘14‘5
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.55
5 4 3 2 1
o A, P
12) - . . 50% o 1% o o _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree N - Definitely disagree e
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
O P o A A
13 . . 3% 16.7% A A A _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree T Definitely disagree "6
@ md=5
dev.=0.41
5 4 3 2 1
. e o A
14) o . . . 66.7% 333% 0% 0% 0% _
The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree K Definitely disagree 2;34 o
advance @ md=5
dev.=0.52
5 4 3 2 1
510 0 0o
15) . 833% 167% 0% 0% 0% _
Feedback on my work has been r_eturned in Definitely agree T Definitely disagree 2;34 .
accordance with the stated deadlines @ v
dev.=0.41
5 4 3 2 1
51 0 0 0o
16) . 83.3% 167% 0% 0% 0% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree Definitely disagree e 83
@ md=5
dev.=0.41
5 4 3 2 1
v PO A A
17 . . . % % % % % -
) The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree 1 Definitely disagree e
have supported my learning well @ md=5
dev.=0
5 4 3 2 1
. S o
1.8) . 1% 3% o o o -
The L'JSG F)f QMP'}JS has made an approprlate Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;&4‘67
contribution to this module @ md=5
dev.=0.52
5 4 3 2 1
. S
19) o . 7% 33.3% A A b _
MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e.g. equipment, Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;24 67
facilities, software, collections) have supported my @ md=5.
learning well dev.=0.52
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Corporate Financial Management, BUS341

3 3 0 0 0
o . . 50% _ 50% 0% 0% 0%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Ty T Definitely disagree n=s
module v Q vy
dev.=0.55
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777772;77;77;73773 7777777777777777
. . 66.7% 16.7% 16.7% 0% 0%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree n=6,
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL L B s’
Model modules only) dev.=0.84
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School of Business and Management, Creative Brand Marketing, BUS348

School of Business and Management
Creative Brand Marketing (BUS348)

No. of responses = 14 (22.22%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses

Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
12 1 1 0 0

11 . 857% 71% 71% 0% 0% _

The module is well taught Definitely agree ,JL|_| Definitely disagree @ 2;'1:‘}1‘79
md=5
dev.=0.58

5 4 3 2 1
. VS VU A V. A
12) s . . 5.7% 7.1% b 71% o _

The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree } : Definitely disagree =14

@ md=5
dev.=0.83

5 4 3 2 1
. VS VU A V. A
1.3) . . 5.7% 71% o 71% o _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree | } : Definitely disagree =14

@ md=5
dev.=0.83

5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*EL;*TO/**@/**@/ ****************
14) . . . . 786% 143% 71% 0% 0% _

The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree = Definitely disagree 2;1:‘1‘ »

advance @ md=5
dev.=0.61

5 4 3 2 1
10 2 1 00
15) . 76.9% 154% 7.7% 0% 0% _

Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree g;lﬁ 69

accordance with the stated deadlines @ v
dev.=0.63

5 4 3 2 1
10 2 0 1 0
16) . 76.9% 154% 0% 77% 0% _

| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree [ I : Definitely disagree N1 s

@ md=5
dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1
T T T e
17) . . . 50% 21.4% 21.4% 71% 0% _

The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree v . Definitely disagree 2;1:‘}1 14

have supported my learning well v @ md=45
dev.=1.03

5 4 3 2 1
U ey e, A
1.8) . 57.1% 4% o o o _

The L'JSG F)f QMP'}JS has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1;‘1‘ 36

contribution to this module v @ md=5
dev.=0.84

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w o 2 @
19) e . 57.1% 21.4% 21.4% b o _

MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e-g- equment, Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree 2;1:}‘ 36

facilities, software, collections) have supported my v @ md=5

learning well dev.=0.84

5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Creative Brand Marketing, BUS348

11 2 1 0 0
110) - . : 786% 143% 7% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 1 Definitely disagree =14
module md=5
dev.=0.61
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777717);73;77(3/777(3/7771W 7777777777777777
. . 71.4% 21.4% 0% 0% 7.1%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree 4 7 Definitely disagree n=t4
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' ' s’
Model modules only) dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Financial Institutions Management, BUS339

School of Business and Management
Financial Institutions Management (BUS339)

No. of responses = 39 (60.94%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole ST § S
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Right pole

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
35% 536% 3% 0% o
1.1) . 5% 8% % % % _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;2% 31
@ md=4
dev.=0.61
5 4 3 2 1
A T T
12) . . . 53.8% 28.2% 15.4% 26% 0% _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree N T — Definitely disagree =3
@ md=5
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
O AP, Vs VU A AV
13 . . 5% 256% 12.8% o o _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree - Definitely disagree =3 o
@ md=5
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** is;*E;*E;*Tg/***g/****************
. . . . . 64.1% 20.5% 15.4% 0% 0%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree N T, Definitely disagree n=30 o
advance S @ s
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
s 0 e 2 e
15) . 46.2% 256% 231% 51% 0% _
Feedback on my work has been r_eturned in Definitely agree g Definitely disagree 2;33; "
accordance with the stated deadlines @ ied
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
s 12 0 1 e
1.6) . 41% 30.8% 25.6% 2.6% 0% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree ‘ Definitely disagree s
@ md=4
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
A v T T
17) . . . 38.5% 282% 28.2% 2.6% 2.6% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree A Definitely disagree  [g] 1wog o7
have supported my learning well isj md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
19 The e of OMol e o oo o omoreroge o 2 o e e
1.8) . 1% o 3% o o _
The L'JSG F)f QMP'}JS has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;2% 56
contribution to this module y @ md=5
dev.=0.68
5 4 3 2 1
T e Vs W V. AV
19) - . 41% 2% 282% 26% o _
MquIe—spemﬂc resource$ (e-g- equment, Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;1% 08
facilities, software, collections) have supported my @ md=d
learning well dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Financial Institutions Management, BUS339

21 15 2 1 0
110 . . . 53.8% 385% 51% 26% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree X R Definitely disagree n=39
module ! Q md=5
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
”””””””””””””””””””””””” 2’20/"Tzo/”30/"To/”’co)/””””””””
1.1 . . 57.9% 316% 7.9% 2.6% 0% _

) The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree 2;33‘ a5
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=5
Model modules only) dev.=0.76

5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Financial Management, BUS306

School of Business and Management
Financial Management (BUS306)

No. of responses = 44 (29.93%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole ST § S
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

(8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
17 19 7 0 0
1) . 39.5% 44.2% 16.3% 0% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree f = 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘3 23
@ md=4
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
o Yy VO, S
12) . . . 5% .9% .6% o o _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree —1 Definitely disagree =43
@ md=4
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
. VY, S s
. . 44.2% 44.2% .3% .3% o
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree g Definitely disagree n=43
L 1 av.=4.
! @ md=4
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?5;71%;77;73;779/ 7777777777777777
. . . . . 35.7% 42.9% 16.7% 4.8% 0%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=4z
advance @ 4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
A - -
15) . 535% 256% 18.6% 23% 0% _
Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree I (] Definitely disagree QQ‘S; 3
accordance with the stated deadlines v @ v
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
A T o T T
. 34.9% 34.9% 23.3% 7% 0%
® | have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree - 1 " Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
L T L T T S
17) . . . 302% 349% 256% 4.7% 4.7% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree ; 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% 81
have supported my learning well v isj md=4
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
2 13 80
18) . 48.8% 30.2% 186% 0% _ 2.3% _
The L'JSG F)f QMP'}JS has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;‘2‘ 23
contribution to this module v @ md=4
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
v V) P Sy P
1.9) e . 7.2% 41.9% 3% 3% 3% _
MquIe—spemﬂc resource$ (e-g- equment, Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;‘5‘ 09
facilities, software, collections) have supported my @ md=d
learning well dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Financial Management, BUS306

16 23 3 1 0
. . . 37.2% 535% 7%  23% 0%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree N Definitely disagree n=43
+ ) i av.=4.26
module md=4
dev.=0.69
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 6 segn v 1 % .
. . 43.9% 36.6% 12.2% 7.3% 0%
"™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree \ ' . Definitely disagree o
will be useful to me beyond my d QMUL ' ' ' a
y y degree ( av.=4
Model modules only) dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Financial Markets and Institutions, BUS340

School of Business and Management Y
Financial Markets and Institutions (BUS340) ‘ag Queeﬂ l\/lal’y

University of Londan
No. of responses = 22 (17.6%)
Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean P
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
11 11 0 0 0
1) : 50% 50% 0% 0% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree ‘ Definitely disagree 2;2:% 5
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.51
5 4 3 2 1
T et 20 e e e
12) . . . 409% 50% 91% 0% 0% _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree - Definitely disagree =22
@ md=4
dev.=0.65
5 4 3 2 1
T s s U A A
13 . . 50% 4% o o o _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 9 1 Definitely disagree =22
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.73
5 4 3 2 1
e et S S it e
. . . . . 364% 31.8% 27.3% 4.5% 0%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=22
advance @ avs
md=4
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
e et e T R e
1.5) . 54.5% 27.3% 18.2% 0% 0% _
Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g;iﬁ 36
accordance with the stated deadlines v @ v
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
s 2t e
16) . 364% 50% 91% 45% 0% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree } : Definitely disagree =22 8
@ md=4
dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
e it . T e e
17) . . . 27.3% 40.9% 27.3% 45% 0% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree v Definitely disagree  [g] 1223 o4
have supported my learning well isj md=4
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
e et L T T e
. 54.5% 31.8% 136% 0% 0%
' The use of QMplus has made an appropriate Definiely agree A 2 R R Definitely disagree g M2 .
contribution to this module ' @ =5
dev.=0.73
5 4 3 2 1
e et . T S
19) e . 40.9% 40.9% 136% 45% 0% _
MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e-g- equment, Definitely agree \ (] i Definitely disagree 2;251 18
facilities, software, collections) have supported my v @ md=d
learning well dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Financial Markets and Institutions, BUS340

10 1 0 0 1
110 . . . 455% 50% 0% 0%  45% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : . Definitely disagree =22
module v md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7777();*5;*79/**6;*@/ ****************
1.1 ; : 47.6% 381% 0% 14.3% 0% _

) The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 2;2;4 10
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=4
Model modules only) dev.=1.03

5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Firm Governance and Strategy in the Institution Context, BUS338

School of Business and Management
Firm Governance and Strategy in the Institution Context (BUS338)

No. of responses = 26 (31.71%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole ST § S
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

12! Mean is within the range of
(8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

=

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
16 5 4 1 0
1) . 61.5% 19.2% 154% 3.8% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;2:(‘5‘ 38
@ md=5
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
ey Vs S o
12) . . . 5% 2% 2% o o _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree T Definitely disagree =2
@ md=5
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
U A S A S S
13 . . 72% o o o o _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : N : Definitely disagree n=2s
@ md=5
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************%J*EJ*Z;*TJ*@/ ****************
. . . . . 61.5% 19.2% 154% 3.8% 0%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree : 7 ; Definitely disagree n=26 .
advance L @ s
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
0 3 2t e
15) . 769% 11.5% 7.7% 3.8% 0% _
Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree I [ y Definitely disagree g;iﬁ 62
accordance with the stated deadlines | @ v
dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
A T T e T T
16) . 69.2% 154% 7.7% 3.8% 3.8% _
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree [ I : Definitely disagree =28 i
@ md=5
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
S 12 4 10 00
17 . . . 46.2% 154% 385% 0% 0% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=2€ o8
have supported my learning well @ md=4
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
S s a0 0
18) . 65.4% 19.2% 154% 0% 0% _
The L'JSG F)f QMP'}JS has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;2:‘5‘ 5
contribution to this module v @ md=5
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** agn o 2 % %
19) e . 53.8% 23.1% 23.1% o o _
MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e-g- equment, Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree 2;231 31
facilities, software, collections) have supported my v @ md=5
learning well dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Firm Governance and Strategy in the Institution Context, BUS338

16 5 5 0 0
110 . . . 61.5% 19.2% 192% 0% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree A Definitely disagree n=26
module ! Q md=5
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
T s A A T
1.11) . . 44% 24% 28% 4% 0% _
The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree i Definitely disagree 2;23‘ 08
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL md=4
Model modules only) dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Global Supply Chains, BUS326

School of Business and Management Y
Global Supply Chains (BUS326) %O Queen Mary

University of Londan
No. of responses = 44 (22.92%)
Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
18 20 4 1 1
11) . 40.9% 455% 91% 2.3% 2.3% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;1‘}‘ 2
@ md=4
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
2 I T
12) L . . 38.6% 432% 159% 0%  2.3% _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree neas
@ md=4
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S v vdu ok o
. . 48.8% 37.2% 11.6% A 3%
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree X N - Definitely disagree =43
F 1 av.=4.
! @ md=4
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** % s e 2w 2w .
- . . . 40.9% 36.4% 182% 2.3% 2.3%
' The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree ] Definiely disagres n=a4

advance @ A
dev.=0.95

5 4 3 2 1
2 e 23 0 0
15) . 27.3% 205% 523% 0% 0% _

Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree I [l f Definitely disagree g g;ié 75

accordance with the stated deadlines v s} md=3
dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1
S 2 e .
16) . 27.3% 31.8% 36.4% 2.3% 2.3% _

I have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree s
md=4
dev.=0.95

5 4 3 2 1
e et e T
17) . . . 37.2% 372% 233% 0%  2.3% _

The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree r Definitely disagree g;ﬁ o7

have supported my learning well @ md=4
dev.=0.91

5 4 3 2 1
o T B o b % o
1.8) . 7.7% o 2% o o _

The use F)f QMP'}JS has made an appropriate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1“1‘ 23

contribution to this module v @ md=4
dev.=0.91

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** oS 23w oo ok 2
19) o . 40.9% 27.3% 29.5% A 3% _

MquIe—spemﬂc resource$ (e-g- equment, Definitely agree i Definitely disagree 2;1‘}‘ 05

facilities, software, collections) have supported my @ md=4

learning well dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1

11.04.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Global Supply Chains, BUS326

19 16 8 0 1
- . . 432% 364% 182% 0% _ 2.3%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree n=d4
dul ' L) ' av.=4.
module md=4
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777177;7173;7173;77(3/77710/ 7777777777777777
. . 38.6% 29.5% 29.5% 0% 2.3%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree : Definitely disagree =4
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' imd
Model modules only) dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Macroeconomics Modelling and Policy, BUS330

School of Business and Management
Macroeconomics Modelling and Policy (BUS330)

No. of responses = 40 (63.49%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole ! . Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of qua"ty symbol Mean value is below the @ Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

13 13 9 4 1
1.1) : 325% 325% 225% 10%  25% ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% 83
is] md=4
= dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
AT - T T
12) . . . 425% 40% 75% 75% 2.5% _
The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree N Definitely disagree n=40
av.=4.13
@ md=4
dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
e b gl s e sBe
13 . . 54% 43.6% 154% 20.5% 5.1% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree ; } A Definitely disagree  [g] 723 44
isj md=4
dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 07*ﬂ;**;*EJ*TJ***************
. . . . . 23.1% 35.9% 256% 12.8% 2.6%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree , v ; Definitely disagree n=39
d f Y 1 12 av.=3.64
advance 5 md=4
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
e T
15) . 27.5% 12.5% 52.5% 5% _ 2.5% _
Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g g;i% 58
accordance with the stated deadlines v s} md=3
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
10 12 A e
. 32.5% 25% 30% 10% 2.5%
® | have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree - 3 - > . Definitely disagree
b ! i
5 4 3 2 1
S 0 4 12 4 0
17 . . . 25%  35%  30%  10% 0% _
The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] g;i% 75
have supported my learning well v isj md=4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
U L T
18) . 275% 45%  10%  15%  2.5% _
The L'JSG F)f QMP'}JS has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1% 8
contribution to this module v md=4
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
e v e O Y
1.9) e . 7.5% 5% 5% 5% 5% _
MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e-g- equment, Definitely agree I [ i Definitely disagree g 2;1% 78
facilities, software, collections) have supported my v 5 md=d
learning well dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Macroeconomics Modelling and Policy, BUS330

10 15 6 6 2
- . . 256% 38.5% 154% 154% 5.1%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ; . ; Defintely disagree 11 135 o,
module f ' ! = oz
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
P I I Y
. . 45% 30% 20% 0% 5%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree , : Definitely disagree n=40
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' ' i
Model modules only) dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Managing Diversity, BUS305

School of Business and Management

Managing Diversity (BUS305)

No. of responses = 43 (23.5%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Left pole i i
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

1. Rate this module

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

81 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

23 17 2 0 1
11) : 53.5% 39.5% 4.7% 0% _ 2.3% _

The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘3 42
@ md=5
dev.=0.79

5 4 3 2 1
T2 T 2 e
12) . . . 51.2% 39.5% 2.3% 4.7% _ 2.3% _

The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree n=43
@ md=5
dev.=0.92

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 ez;76700/77Ev/i707(3/772277777777777777777
13 . . 46.5% 46.5% 4.7% o 3% _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ o Definitely disagree n=43
@ md=4
dev.=0.78

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 07*B;*To/***10/***10/****************

. . . . . 48.8% 442% 23% 23% 2.3%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree . Definitely disagree n=43
advance ) ' ' @ av=i:35
dev.=0.84

5 4 3 2 1
S s s s 0
1.5) . 19% 42.9% 35.7% 0% 2.4% _

Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g g;i% 76
accordance with the stated deadlines v i} md=4
dev.=0.85

5 4 3 2 1
T 3 12 0 e

. 26.2% 31%  28.6% 0% 14.3%
¥ 1 have received helpfu' comments on my work Definitely agree -o - ] - | " > Definitely disagree
C ! {

5 4 3 2 1
e e S . T T
17 . . . 39.5% 37.2% 20.9% 0% _ 2.3% _

The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree Definitely disagree =4 12
have supported my learning well @ md=4
dev.=0.91

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 21 1% 5 0o 1 T
18) . 50% 35.7% 11.9% 0% _ 2.4% _

The L'JSG F)f QMP'}JS has made an approp”ate Definitely agree } LT y Definitely disagree 2;‘2‘ 31
contribution to this module v @ md=4'5
dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1
- Vs S A
19) oo . 5.7% 40.5% 21.4% A 4% _

MquIe—spemﬂc resource$ (e-g- equment, Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;‘5 07
facilities, software, collections) have supported my @ md=d
learning well dev.=0.89

5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Managing Diversity, BUS305

18 19 4 1 1
- . . 41.9% 44.2% 93% 2.3% 2.3%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ; s ; Definitely disagree n=43
dul ' L) ' av.=4.
module md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************E;*EJ*E;*TJ*TO/ ****************
1.1 : : 43.9% 36.6% 14.6% 2.4% 2.4% _

) The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 2;114 "
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL v md=4
Model modules only) dev.=0.95

5 4 3 2 1
EvaSys Evaluation Page 2
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School of Business and Management, Organisation and Identity, BUS302

School of Business and Management Y
Organisation and Identity (BUS302) ‘ag Queeﬂ l\/lal’y

University of Londan
No. of responses = 30 (26.55%)
Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
9 8 7 4 2
1.1) - 30% 26.7% 23.3% 13.3% 6.7% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2% 6
is] md=4
= dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
N VO, vy e o
1.2) . . . .9/ ) .9/ .0/ o _

The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree } : Definitely disagree =30
md=4
dev.=1.15

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777;373"/7;67"/7723/7767"/7737’1%"/ 7777777777777777
13) . . 3% 36.7% b 67% 3.3% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree L : Definitely disagree  [g] 123
is] md=4
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
D o T
o . . . 30% 26.7% 23.3% 10% _ 10%
Y The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree : 7 ; Definiely disagree g "33
advance f T 1 o aus
dev.=1.3
5 4 3 2 1
e it T Rt S
15) . 17.9% 28.6% 357% 14.3% 3.6% _

Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g g;i% 43

accordance with the stated deadlines v s} md=3
dev.=1.07

5 4 3 2 1
T T e
16) . 16.7% 30%  30% 133% 10% _

| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree : I . Definitely disagree 2;3:% 3
md=3
dev.=1.21

5 4 3 2 1
e i i T
17) . . . 23.3% 16.7% 46.7% 6.7% 6.1% _

The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree ; 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;3;% 43

have supported my learning well v {sj md=3
dev.=1.14

5 4 3 2 1
-
18) . 43.3% 233% 167% 6.7% _ 10% _

The L'JSG F)f QMP'}JS has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;2% 83

contribution to this module v md=4
dev.=1.34

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** s b w0 e
19) . . A 8% 37.9% 10.3% 6.9% _

MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e-g- equment, Definitely agree I [ i Definitely disagree g 2;2:?5 50

facilities, software, collections) have supported my v 5 md=3

learning well dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1

11.04.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Organisation and Identity, BUS302

9 5 8 3 5
30% 16.7% 26.7% 10% 16.7%
(]

19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree , : Definitely disagree g "=30
' L) ! 2 av.=3.33
module 5 md=3
dev.=1.45
5 4 3 2 1
oy e s o, v
. . 25% 14.3% 35.7% 10.7% 14.3%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree , ? : Definitely disagree n=28
. t ) i av.=3.25
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL md=3
Model modules only) dev.=1.35
5 4 3 2 1

11.04.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 2



School of Business and Management, Social and Political Marketing, BUS316

School of Business and Management Y
Social and Political Marketing (BUS316) ‘a&’ Queen l\/lary

University of Londan
No. of responses = 47 (23.38%)
Leg e nd Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
2 14 11 12 8
11) . 4.3% 29.8% 234% 255% 17% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree = 1 Definitely disagree 2;ﬁ72‘79
E md=3
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ST —3———————————————~—
12) L . . 12.8% 489% 12.8% 21.3% 4.3% _

The module is intellectually stimulating Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree =47
md=4
dev.=1.1

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** oiu aden ol o wdw
13) . . 4% 46.8% 21.3% b b _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : N : Definitely disagree g1 "4
isi md=4
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
D S
14 o . . . 21.3% 362% 17% 19.1% 64% _
) The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely agree \ N : Definitely disagree g 2;_173_47
advance {8 md=4
dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1
Y - T
15) . 17%  38.3% 404% 2.1% 2.1% _

Feedback on my work has been r_eturned n Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g g;ié 66

accordance with the stated deadlines v i} md=4
dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1
- i T e
16) . 28.9% 31.1% 222% 15.6% 2.2%
| have received helpful comments on my work Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
e T O T A T2 S T
17) . . . 21.3% 36.2% 31.9% 85% 2.1% _

The library resources (e.g. books, online services) Definitely agree ' 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] 2;173 66

have supported my learning well v isj md=4
dev.=0.98

5 4 3 2 1
U v g VY VA
18) . 9% 435% 28.3% 4.3% A _

The L'JSG F)f QMpIys has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;.1287

contribution to this module md=24
dev.=0.83

5 4 3 2 1
e e e A M
19) o . 7.8% 37.8% 333% 11.1% A _

MquIe-spemﬂc resources (e-g- equment, Definitely agree I [ i Definitely disagree g 2;1% 62

facilities, software, collections) have supported my v 5 mded

learning well dev.=0.91

11.04.2019 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Social and Political Marketing, BUS316

3 175 12 8
- . . 6.7% 37.8% 11.1% 26.7% 17.8%
19 Qverall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ; ; Definitely disagree n=45
module f 1 E av=2.
dev.=1.28
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777720/77173;7173;73;7170; 777777777777777
. . 89% 289% 28.9% 11.1% 22.2%
™ The module has helped me develop skills which Definitely agree : ; Definitely disagree n=as
will be useful to me beyond my degree (QMUL ' ' =3
Model modules only) dev.=1.29
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